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Imig gracza

Igor Lendacky
Matd$ Svitanek

FrantiSek Kuziel
Jén Petras
Anton Palo¢ko
Karol Ganz
Milo$ Palovéik
Roman Gavalér
Lubomir Kozik
Stanislav Hertely

Jan Melek
Julius Karol¢ik

Martin Sta$
Volker Kessler
Jaroslav P&¢
Méria KovalCikova

Miroslav Mendro$
Tomés Sz
Stanislav Zelernak

Rudolf Zori¢ak

Juraj Dubaj
Michaela Blazekové

Eva Mest'anova
Filip Svarc

individuals.in.round

druzyna

XYZ
Hurricanes
Sharks
Evita Caffe
Hurricanes
Sharks
Terichem
Expoteam
Hurricanes
Expoteam
Advokati
Expoteam
Terichem
Expoteam
Advokati
Avan
Advokati
XYZ
Terichem
Avan

Evita Caffe
XYz

Evita Caffe
Terichem

gier pindbw punkt

ow
7 1427 6.0
7 1387 3.0
7 1342 5.0
7 1307 3.0
7 1280 3.0
7 1261 4.0
7 1256 5.0
5 893 3.0
7 1241 6.0
5 885 2.0
7 1233 4.0
6 1053 4.0
6 1053 3.0
5 876 2.0
7 1214 5.0
7 1211 2.0
7 1203 3.0
7 1186 1.0
5 846 1.0
7 1147 2.0
7 1143 3.0
7 1097 3.0
7 1095 3.0
3 424 0.0

Firemna liga 2016/2017 Poprad - 1.liga - 12. kolo

$rednia

203.8571
198.1429
191.7143
186.7143
182.8571
180.1429
179.4286
178.6000
177.2857
177.0000
176.1429
175.5000
175.5000
175.2000
173.4286
173.0000
171.8571
169.4286
169.2000
163.8571
163.2857
156.7143
156.4286
141.3333
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